Winter Series
Current Standings

February 2020

NDAL League Play 50x70 Fast & Fun

JAN FEB MAR| TOTAL
950 780 1730
AQ4U's Fast & Furryous CKY002 952 768 1720
Agility Dream Dogs CNYO001 971 763 1734
Cloud Nine CMNO001 880 728 1608
Country Dream Agility COHO001 657 608 1265
K9 Powersports CCO0001 816 572 1388
K9 Manners & More COKO001 683 555 1238
Pine Meadows DTC CMI002 643 508 1151
All Breed Training Club Of Akron COHO003 582 459 1041
Lucky Dog Agility CGAO001 726 420 1146
Sport Dogs Jalisco CMX002 564 416 980
Matrix Dog, LLC CCO0004 397 310 707
Rosetree DTC CKY003 578 270 848

Dirty Dogs Agility League CCO0005 195 195



Club Fname
CNYO001 Gary
CKY002 Christina

([l Daelyn

CKY002 Lydia

CNY001 Michael
CNY001 Michael
CKY002 Lori
Linda
(o QOB Brenda
COKO001 Philip
Karen
Daelyn
Darlene
CKY002 Peter
Linda
Linda
Kelly
Denise
Susan
CCO0004 Jennifer
COHO001 Bud
COHO001 Bud
CMNO001 pa\
CNY001 Lydia
CCO001 Geoff
CNYO001 John
Kelly
Brenda
Patrick

CKY002 Janet
CNYO001 Della
(o[ \[\ 1K Steve
CCO0001 Jennifer

(o4\'[\[\[1k B Kendra
CMI002 Carrie

(o' [\l B Dennis
COHO001 Bud
CKY002 Ann
CKY002 Michele
CKY002 Jan
(ol Q'K Denise

CKY002 Kiristi
CKY002 Michele
(o[ \[\ [Tk Brandon

Lname
McCarthy
Wakefield
Grome
Robbins
Hughson
Hughson
Vowels
Setters
Gilday
VandeVerg
Marquardt
Grome
Wisecup
Groenendyk
Setters
Setters
McFaul-Solem
Tudor-Hayes
Weyrauch
Giacchi
Houston
Houston
Kuschel
Hofmann
Teare
Babcock
McFaul-Solem
Gilday
Wilson
Olson

Sliker
Meyers
Gerber
Richardson
Stein

Chase
Vogel
Houston
Embry
Neubauer
Schoo
Tudor-Hayes
Waters
Neubauer
McCann

DogsCName
Gracie
Blade
Meherah
Legend
Bebe
Swayze
Ace
Kata
Leela
Pip
Stevee
Oreo
Ella
Dream
Halo
Hooker
Guppy
Lulu
Asher
Dottie
Katniss
Kory
Gidget
Chase
Keiji
Riva
Special Agent Scully
Calvin
Angel
Sundae
Suka
Mazie
Rider
Kate
Lucy
Flynn
Rosie
Phoenix
Chexha
Ben

Fig

DG
Willow
Reva
Murphy

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Standard Poodle
Shelte

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Brussels Griffon

All American
Miniature Schnauzer

DOB

02/11/18
1/22/2010
10/6/2016
1/28/2013

03/31/16
7/11/2011
1/22/2010
8/30/2016
5/10/2011

3/3/2015

4/2/2014

6/7/2010

11/4/2011
11/16/2008
7/11/2014
2/16/2017
7/14/2013
10/18/2016

Danish Swedish Farmdog

Mix

Border Collie

All American
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Golden Retriever
Brussels Griffon
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle

Flat Coated Retreiver
Shetland Sheepdogs
Cavalier King Charles
All American
Australian Shepherd
Austrialan Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Pug

Border Collie
American Eskimo
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Flat Coated Retreiver
Min Pin

ACD

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

10/20/2012
2/12/2009
5/27/2008
6/28/2014
3/25/2013

11/26/2009
12/7/2012
4/23/2015

12/23/2011

10/10/2017
12/22/2017
3/6/2014
7/9/2011
4/25/2015
12/1/2013
12/5/2011
10/16/2008

3/8/2013
1/20/2014

1/6/2011
4/27/2018

Mheight Faults

20
20
16
16
16
12
20
16
16
20
12
16
20
16
20
20
8
16
12
8
20
20
16
12
8
16
8
12
12
20
12
8
20
16
12
20
8
20
16
8
20
8
16
8
12

0

Time

28.31
30.09
30.45
30.45
32.09
33.42
33.79
34.29
34.35
34.48
34.56
34.87
35.32
35.42
35.46
36.06
36.75
36.89
36.91
37.28
37.45
37.55
38.16
33.19
33.72
38.98
39.07
39.19
39.28
39.53
39.56
39.72
34.75
35.4
41.34
36.45
42.2
42.45
42.65
42.74
43.08
43.23
38.39
43.76
43.87

Score

28.31
30.09
30.45
30.45
32.09
33.42
33.79
34.29
34.35
34.48
34.56
34.87
35.32
35.42
35.46
36.06
36.75
36.89
36.91
37.28
37.45
37.55
38.16
38.19
38.72
38.98
39.07
39.19
39.28
39.53
39.56
39.72
39.75
40.4
41.34
41.45
422
4245
42.65
42.74
43.08
4323
43.39
43.76
43.87

LPP  YouTube

164 https://youtu.be/b7Ye5e8snqY
163 https://youtu.be/Nvm9XpwXeSc
162 https://youtu.be/n45cjSBATEE
161 https://youtu.be/-9Vs_N5Vrnl
160 https://youtu.be/ 6sA2RbohxM
159 https://youtu.be/E_EZaOtDFqc
158 https://youtu.be/gbwJy2EN6GIO0
157 https://youtu.be/ZtnXPtncFpY
156 https://youtu.be/-hI7wOYIbNc
155 https://youtu.be/hnxwBnOBGy8
154 https://youtu.be/zYgTm78e28M
153 https://youtu.be/xYVxpRCmw7Y
152 https://youtu.be/0AHeoNBK2XE
151 https://youtu.be/vFM5Ukm6x6Q
150 https://youtu.be/j5SMHf6URNPQ
149 https://youtu.be/dS6Z1SsgDCs
148 https://youtu.be/G35¢cZ1P10aE
147 https://youtu.be/GBfKNS1QzJI
146 https://youtu.be/rvwN_SWYKUA
145 https://youtu.be/3V4oRnuiS-o
144 https://youtu.be/b2cdjAndKnw
143 https://youtu.be/8GYANj8KVEU
142 https://youtu.be/cuOYO-f7gzw
141 https://youtu.be/F Xu81IFclE
140 http://y2u.be/VomRYIcS5Z2Y
139 https://youtu.be/xxnDOsunNhO
138 https://youtu.be/2Pkme utUHs
137 https://youtu.be/pc1TdHVaJC8
136 https://youtu.be/Ms2F91QkjAU
135 https://youtu.be/mLaYjYSHS7A
134 https://youtu.be/-TJEWftQ30OM
133 https://youtu.be/72VLIJReOW1I
132 https://youtu.be/KMJKM50r2L8
131 http://y2u.be/zAupFxfkvhU

130 https://youtu.be/dkYaJob6zxGE
129 https://lyoutu.be/jvX5ehwgAEY
128 https://youtu.be/WI8Qo-x88ZI
127 https://youtu.be/d3AegIXopv0
126 https://youtu.be/Y4ICOI7ZMdQ
125 https://youtu.be/TiP1mTQB3ZU
124 https://youtu.be/xD-yrSK3rSI
123 https://youtu.be/hKBPtT4RgDM
122 https://youtu.be/8lj92Xz IQE

121 https://youtu.be/G5iVXRhlisl
120 https://youtu.be/VZtkb1ev87U




Club Fname
CCO0001 Crystal
COKO001 Gary

Rosa Alicia
CMNO001 pa\l
COHO003 Cindy
COHO003 Beth

CKY002 Veronica

(ol Q'K Denise
CKY002 Robin
CNYO001 Della

CGA001 [EIEl
CKY002 Chistina
CCO0001 Wanda
CKY002 Hillarey

CMX002 [elnFTs
CCO004 Brant
COHO001 Bud
CMI002 Cathy
COKO001 Frances
CKY002 Jeff
CKY002 Ann
CKY002 Julie
COHO003 Ruth
CMI002 Maria
CGA001 [HEIE
CMI002 Chris
COKO001 Rebecca
CKY002 Cathy
COHO001 Bud

CMNO001 Pavelyl

CKY002 Lynda
COKO001 Gary
CMI002 Carrie
CKY002 Cheryl
CKY003 Kristyn
COKO001 Judy
CKY002 Cathy
COKO001 Colleen
CKY002 agatha
Gerardo
CMX002 [elnFTs
CKY002 Debbie
(/[ \VIA B Susan

CCO001 Debbie

Lname
Wert
Reeves
Esquivias
Kuschel
Fink
Trayers
Cargill
Tudor-Hayes
Schosser
Sliker
Baxter
Wakefield
Archer
Kriegler
Alarcén
Rosten
Houston
Winkler
Scriminger
Money
Embry
Price
Drew
Case
Boris
Clute
Reordan
Shott
Houston
Meyers
Adams
Reeves
Chase
Goldman
Kay
Chymiak
Shott
Reeves
Graham
Lezama
Alarcon
Hicks
Cope
Weyrauch
Baum

DogsCName
Jesse
Dezi
Dasha
Gambit
Folly
Zoe
Buddy
Dart
Augie Doggie
Mishka
Knox
Peak
Louis
Tonks
Harry
Marilyn
Cedar
PhD
Flicka
Pixie
Maggie
Treasure
Oliver
Inga
Seelie
Cooper
Picket
Tulie
Pip
Kate
Annie
Cody
Belle
Skittles
Bentley
Monty
Garin
Paden
Liza
Kiara
Broko
Cody
Samson
Barnum
Sig

Breed

Border Collie
Miniature Amer Sheph
Border Collie

All American

Toller

BC

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Golden Retreiver
Shetland Sheepdogs
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American

mixed breed

Parson Rusell Terrier
Labrador Retriever
All American

Papillon

Border collie
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Golden Retreiver
Havanese

Lab Mix

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Miniature Poodle
Samoyed

Terrorist Mix

Cavalier King Charles
Samoyed

Miniature Amer Sheph
Border Collie

cocker spaniel

All American

All American
Yakutian Laika
Miniature Amer Sheph
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Blue Heeler

Yorkie

All American
Miniature Schnauzer
All American

DOB

4/12/2017

12/25/2017
40190

10/24/2014
7/11/2014

7/2/2015
8/14/2010
7/20/2017
9/22/2011
8/15/2014

8/1/2014
10/1/2012
3/7/2012

6/10/2013
2/20/2015

5/1/2010
11/15/2015
3/14/2013
3/30/2018

11/8/2016
6/29/2018

12/4/2014
2017
4/13/2013
3/20/2013
6/11/2016
6/26/2014
11/4/2015
1/1/2014

4/20/2014
1/17/2006
7/5/2007

Mheight Faults

20
12
16
20
16
20
12
16

20
16
20

16
16
20
12
20
16

8
16

8
12
20

8
20
16
20
12
16

8

8
16
12
20
12
20
20
20
12
12
20
20

8
16
12
16

o o

o o o o Olu oki © ;g o unn 00 O
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0

Time

39.52
44.76
40.1
45.25
45.27
40.73
40.99
46.09
47.08
421
47.17
42.56
42.93
43.12
43.12
43.36
48.71
48.83
43.86
48.96
39.21
49.36
49.52
49.88
45.16
45.33
50.69
50.7
45.98
51.03
51.49
46.88
53
48.38
48.8
53.81
48.96
54.19
49.22
44.4
45.18
51.03
51.54
57.25
57.45

Score

4452
44.76
45.1
45.25
45.27
45.73
45.99
46.09
47.08
471
47.17
47.56
47.93
48.12
48.12
48.36
48.71
48.83
48.86
48.96
49.21
49.36
49.52
49.88
50.16
50.33
50.69
50.7
50.98
51.03
51.49
51.88
53
53.38
53.8
53.81
53.96
54.19
54.22
54.4
55.18
56.03
56.54
57.25
57.45

LPP  YouTube

119 http://y2u.be/NFAgMGHTD3g
118 https://youtu.be/ uXfjlJDecU
117 https://youtu.be/VPMi01zJnzQ
116 https://youtu.be/HtqVHmMYVIDM
115 https://youtu.be/OLIPWtOSPVw
114 https://youtu.be/6Q9lysHCILM
113 https://youtu.be/94mHcjtyFuc
112 https://youtu.be/Gi84gad8XbY
111 https://youtu.be/C24aD6-XDIE
110 https://youtu.be/0D6dmvzty94
109 https://youtu.be/SOHD4LACOgw
108 https://youtu.be/uNFdwjug3TI
107 http://y2u.be/HGtxzhPGk6M
106 https://youtu.be/Q6JGMyGLh94
105 https://youtu.be/3r9nFuKaYRA
104 https://youtu.be/G9QIz53mJFU
103 https://youtu.be/MYh3cghUEeg
102 https://youtu.be/O6C7zaf XxQ
101 https://youtu.be/fla61JzV18M
100 https://youtu.be/6EdyMEBNDDU
99 https://youtu.be/1vGBDyJU93s
98 https://youtu.be/8BFQFX8cAfO
97 https://youtu.be/v_hY5qyujOo
96 https://youtu.be/VVDAFIQANwo
95

94 https://youtu.be/YPaKBcaKc3g
93 https://youtu.be/nCnx97golbY
92 https://youtu.be/iOFijpADIUE
91 https://youtu.be/LEnPZBnutAo
90 https://youtu.be/lbrFI7uuABU
89 https://youtu.be/LyrZMOm5QaM
88 https://youtu.be/GOLKzfWJW3k
87 https://youtu.be/1mmXzniD134
86 https://youtu.be/9D9Wnsi2dMc
85 https://youtu.be/M40Of2GuxwHA
84 https://youtu.be/bFiCLEObRXY
83 https://youtu.be/VpHEGLjotOk
82 https://youtu.be/2kSINpChjwA
81 https://youtu.be/Ds4Y KpP4aU
80 https://youtu.be/NUr8lvhQa_o
79 https://youtu.be/ZuDsJhUdFII
78 https://youtu.be/OnRU0STN3a8
77 https://youtu.be/70c8ujZOkg0
76 https://youtu.be/H4w09QryFHU
75 http://y2u.be/BRGKmmjVbéc




Club Fname
CCO0001 Nancy
[IXLEM Loyd
CKY002 Jeni
COH003 Cindy
CCO0001 Thomas
CCO0001 Jim
CCO001 William
CCO001 Melissa
[T L oyd
CKY002 Amy
COKO001 Frances
CKY002 Christina
COHO003 Pete
CKY002 Vivian
CKY003 Trish
CKY003 Elaine
CKY002 Brooke
CKY002 Karen
COHO003 Luci

({cV.i[lk B Sandy
(o{c7.\[lkBN Suzanne

CKY002 Sharron

(odc7.\[1kBN Elizabeth
COHO001 Debbie
CCO0001 Cathy
COHO003 Pete
CKY002 Dan
CMI002 Ellen
CCO0001 Debby
CKY002 Vivian
CKY002 Sarah
CKY003 Kristyn
CGA001 L€l
CCO001 Karen

CKY002 Willie

(o7 \[lkBN Jackson
CMI002 Carrie
Janet
(o' P ([”B8 Maria Elena
CCO0004 Sara
CKY002 Cheryl
COHO003 Joan

COHO001 Katy
COHO003 Carolyn

Lname DogsCName
Eaton Clover
Young Tango
Mattingly Seeker
Fink Savvy
Radinsky Chet
Farmer Waco
Richardson Oliver
Archer-Muncaste Henri
Young Kody
Wilson Toby
Scriminger Hotch
Wakefield Max
Orlando Raven
Moran Lark
Smith Oakley
Luhr Sophie
Reed Huck
Betts Cosmo
Wymer Lar
Bird Asta
De Blois Heather
Caci Bristol
Pettit Layla
Walsh Marlee
Barkley Nessie
Orlando Gryffin
Embry Deci
Wrede Jinx
Fisher Gracie
Moran Zoe
Bloom Goldie
Kay Ted
Taylor Anne
Rosga Matilda
Adams Maddie
Dunn Pixie
Sanders Rigby
Chase Rosco
Buckworth Max
Perez Cody
Claxton Passion
Goldman Moe
Crouse Kendal
Lustofin Obi
Perkins Zero

Breed

All American

Border Collie

Border Collie

Toller

Mini-Aussie

Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American St
Border Collie

mixed breed

Border collie

mixed breed

Toller

Belgian Malinois
Chesapeake Bay Ret.
All American

ACD

Border Collie

BC

Pyrenean Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
alaskan Malamute

All American

Pom Poo Mix
Scottish Terrier
Toller

mixed breed

Papillon

Old English Sheepdog

DoOB
3/15/2014
11/25/2007

43039
9/13/2012
1/6/2014
2/25/2018
4/28/2015
4/11/2012

6/5/2010

41144

1/25/2015
8/14/2013

6/8/2014
4/21/2012
8/31/2013

2/2/2017
8/25/2017

5/10/2017
40116

12/13/2016
3/1/2014

Caradigan Welsh Corgi

Golden Doodle

All American
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Samoyed

Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American

Bichon

Miniature Poodle
cocker spaniel
Scottie/Westie

Mix

Cattle Dog

11/15/2013
6/1/2010
9/22/2019

12/21/2016
10/7/2005
2/14/2018

Mheight Faults

16
16
20
16
16
20
20
16
16
20
20
12
16
20
20
20
20
20
16
12
20
20
16
8
8
20
12
8
20
8
20
12
20
16
16
8
20
20
20
8
12
12
12
12
16

0
5
5
10
10
5
10

OO v v Ga u O

- -
01l o »n O

=
o o

10

10

25
10

25
10

10

Time
57.67
52.76
52.82
47.87
48.15
53.4
48.95
53.98
55.25
60.57
40.71
50.73
55.98
56.43
56.5
56.9
57.05
57.16
57.56
62.67
58
63.32
53.43
58.87
54.17
59.5
54.55
66.13
66.27
66.49
66.95
62.5
57.89
69.34
63.16
75.28
51.21
67.02
72.55
75.5
76.41
56.95
73.98
80.85
77.69

Score
57.67
57.76
57.82
57.87
58.15
58.4
58.95
58.98
60.25
60.57
60.71
60.73
60.98
61.43
61.5
61.9
62.05
62.16
62.56
62.67
63
63.32
63.43
63.87
64.17
64.5
64.55
66.13
66.27
66.49
66.95
67.5
67.89
69.34
73.16
75.28
76.21
77.02
77.55
80.5
81.41
81.95
83.98
85.85
87.69

LPP  YouTube

74 http://y2u.be/BgRbvnOLX0c
73 https://youtu.be/YakDBIU1Nfc
72 https://youtu.be/Mc7trLFd uE
71 https://youtu.be/uyrLzXcY1og
70 http://y2u.be/8bAPOcvOMbg
69 http://y2u.be/6D _iiOlIBWM

68 http://y2u.be/HaFLGgFAufl

67 http://y2u.be/CJIqdCV-EAU
66 https://youtu.be/anl_rOPshpE
65 https://youtu.be/2nJoRjDI49g
64 https://youtu.be/aDnnXZ-7RDY
63 https://youtu.be/W-yEftVmiFU
62 https://youtu.be/Xxe-e8oMJj8
61 https://youtu.be/sJEwIm8OYTM
60 https://youtu.be/P_c4jYO0liAs
59 https://youtu.be/ggmGcFR2VMI
58 https://youtu.be/tAgMGh8Qdas
57 https://youtu.be/q7FLZxMjlJ4
56 https://youtu.be/j2ZjoUoSAlw
55 https://youtu.be/DL82 -CLUwA
54 https://youtu.be/u0YVtiXv 9M
53 https://youtu.be/WWBakTAxvPE
52 https://youtu.be/BcehcmEob7Y
51 https://youtu.be/YQELU77zjZ4
50 http://y2u.be/STOQHXB5FUQ
49 https://youtu.be/zeTS K6jily
48 https://youtu.be/H2NnJgdjiTU
47 https://youtu.be/CFUVRI4JDRA
46 http://y2u.be/WLm10NwPcPA
45 https://youtu.be/XxPfCst1m90
44 https://youtu.be/0Z1wemoRIiR0
43 https://youtu.be/kmhCluT6Pxg
42 https://youtu.be/5SLDOKFXzoR0
41 http://ly2u.be/YUH4QIzDWm8
40 https://youtu.be/qluPFZsq0ug
39 https://youtu.be/BCQ508IYKI8
38 https://youtu.be/Wozyyj63yBg
37 https://youtu.be/G5tLLIMV03Q
36 https://youtu.be/D5cnA4Ed 0Q
35 https://youtu.be/9IGMKvwm67YU
34 https://youtu.be/wcD8KMDATmM8
33 https://lyoutu.be/vkzeixmQjtA
32 https://youtu.be/vsTs5NJSgAM
31 https://youtu.be/4WjILYSBZKA
30 https://youtu.be/GgP5Rf6IgeY




Club Fname
COKO001 Brenda
COHO001 Karen
CKY002 Charles
COHO001 Shannon
Sofia

&P OLIPA Alejandro
CKY003 Lisa
OIS Arturo
COHO003 Karen

(V. L[} | indsay

COHO001 Maddie
COKO001 Brenda
(o V(L2 Marisol

CCO004 John

Connie
CMX002 R[IE!
CCO0004 John
COKO001 Anita

SOl Alejandra

Therese
Elaine
Sandy
Lloyd

COKO001

Yelena
Alejandro
Gerardo

Lname
Stukey
Vincent
Lear
Tuttle
Carrasco
Juarez
Moss
Weiss
Ochoa
Maglivy
Leisy
Treadway
Stukey
Rivas
Fisher
Dieball
Alvarez
Fisher
Greiner
Ochoa
Dawdy
Boris
Bird
Young
Pacheco
Juarez
Lezama

DogsCName
Vinny
Feebie
Scout
Roman
Lucas
Abby
Zada
Meika
Ashlan
Leenah
Smoke
Luna
Scout
Spyke
Scout
Jolene
Carmelo
Lucy
Sadie
Milu
Tally
Cole
Catch
Rose
Ragnar
Kira
Bessy

Breed

chihuahua mix
Havapoo

mixed breed

Poodle

Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer
labrador retriever
GSD

Border Collie

Heeler Mix

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Toy Fox Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
All American
Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Coton de Tulear
Beagle

All American (Spitz mi;

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
All American
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Collie

DOB

1/1/2015

12/15/2012

1/25/2013

8/15/2016

12/7/2016

8/12/2017

10/13/2018

3/1/2009
2/28/2005
10/10/2010
12/6/2015
6/2/2018

12

8
20
20
20
12
20
20
20
16
20
16

8
12
20
20
12
20

8

8
16
20
20
16
16

8
16

Mheight Faults

Time

79.24
94.22
49.77
77.06
98.12
59.6
75.2
77.32
99.19
103.1
79.14
84.16
87.29
71.06
65.52
97.4
108.93
75.79
100.82
137.56
141.66
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

Score

89.24
94.22
94.77
97.06
98.12
99.6
100.2
102.32
104.19
108.1
109.14
109.16
112.29
116.06
120.52
127.4
138.93
140.79
155.82
162.56
166.66
19998
19998
19998
19998
19998
19998

YouTube

29 https://youtu.be/a5AH3-tniRk
28 https://youtu.be/ikFUwIX40dM
27 https:/lyoutu.be/PkLnwQIWwKw
26 https://youtu.be/l Z0zK79x7A
25 https://youtu.be/6y1Frvn pEY
24 https://youtu.be/xgMhhZ9c6Jw
23
22 https:/lyoutu.be/-01ySiiOnHw
21 No video
20 https://youtu.be/ST88TmM-Qc
19 https://youtu.be/09IG8khzwQM
18 https://youtu.be/oQ-HIYaY4aY
17 https://youtu.be/iVIPNrUWawU
16 https://youtu.be/9S_QGasfjrA
15 https://youtu.be/OnxsE3Lfm74
14 https://youtu.be/alFjx8nd06M
13 https://youtu.be/laAVkx-e-f4
12 https://youtu.be/clGSNLg4G4c
11 https://youtu.be/BEWaNIV7Rho
10 No video

9 https://youtu.be/LmPV_plLXirA

8

7

6

5 https://youtu.be/050sul TLEFI

4 https://youtu.be/K65Ii9gK4ik

3 https://youtu.be/0aplTMj QBw




